

PROJECT: Pavment Preservation and Repairs - 2016-A Bid # 16-840T Project # 2016-05				1		2		3		4					
AT: TOWN OF WESTPORT				Deering Construction		Grasso Companies, LLC		A&J Construction		FGB Construction Co. Inc		Waters Construction		Laydon Industries	
DATE: April 23, 2016															
ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT															
ESTIMATE: \$390k-\$470k															
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1) #0406441A	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.375, Level 2	3560	TON	\$90.00	\$320,400.00	\$90.00	\$320,400.00	\$95.00	\$338,200.00	\$93.00	\$331,080.00	\$102.00	\$363,120.00	\$101.00	\$359,560.00
2) #0406267A	Roadway Milling, 0-4"depth	20359	SY	\$2.20	\$44,789.80	\$2.35	\$47,843.65	\$2.50	\$50,897.50	\$2.40	\$48,861.60	\$2.40	\$48,861.60	\$2.59	\$52,729.81
3) #0403	Cold Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement	6071	SY	\$4.00	\$24,284.00	\$5.00	\$30,355.00	\$3.00	\$18,213.00	\$6.50	\$39,461.50	\$4.25	\$25,801.75	\$6.61	\$40,129.31
4) #M.05	Additional Processed Aggregate	25	TON	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$37.50	\$937.50	\$37.00	\$925.00
5) #0977001	Traffic Cones, 28"	30	EA	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$540.00
6) #0977001	Traffic Cones, 42"	20	EA	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$45.00	\$900.00
7) #1220011A	Construction Signs	100	SF	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.50	\$950.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
8) #0406999A	Asphalt Adjustment Cost - ESTIMATED	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL				\$390,325.30		\$399,200.15		\$409,036.00		\$421,628.60		\$439,820.85		\$455,884.12	

Differential to next highest bid

\$8,874.85

\$9,835.85

\$12,592.60

\$18,192.25

\$16,063.27

Average	\$419,315.84
----------------	---------------------